## IIMK Executive Committee

Contact

Trans IIM IIM\_MainChapter

NMAT-22

**Flagship Programmes** 

BPMMQ-2022 Upcoming Events About PRML Workshops & Technical Lectures

Conferences

! The **Prof. Brahm Prakash Memorial Materials Qui**z is back in-person!

!! Find the <u>first announcement</u>, <u>contest details</u>, and sample questions <u>here</u> !!

!!! Find the results of essay contest <a href="here!">here!</a> We congratulate all shortlisted authors!!!

The <u>Kalpakkam Chapter</u> of the <u>Indian Institute of Metals (IIM)</u>- is a proud member of the IIM family of 9000+ pan-Indian professional metallurgists, materials engineers and materials scientists.



AGM of IIM Kalpakkam Chapter, held through video conferencing on 17 July 2020.

The Chapter has distinguished itself since 1982, by bringing together all stakeholders in the Indian materials community, spanning across national laboratories, industrial metallurgists, academia and students at school & university levels, with the sole aim of promoting and advancing the science and technology of metals and alloys at all levels.



IIM President Dr. U. Kamachi Mudali with members of IIM Kalpakkam Chapter

Home

Home

Editorial Responsibilties HRDC

E-News Letter

Members

Membership List New Membership Chapter Awards

## !! IIM Kalpakkam Chapter has bagged the Best Chapter Award : 2020-2021, jointly with IIM Jamshedpur!!

IIM Kalpakkam Chapter, Powered by Joomla! Magento hosting